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THREE SOUTH PROSPECT AVENUE (SUITE 206) TELECO 22y
PI
PARK RIDGE-CHICACT, iL.LIND!S » BDOBB-4101 REIL‘ORDKRER : :;;:;-:;g-ﬁdoo

November 22, 1988

itle Examiner
Torrens Registrar of Deeds
118 North Clark Street

Chicago, IL 60602 y 7 ,27/15

Attn: George White
Land Title Insurance

re: Torrens conveyance of condominium
375.Plum Creek Drive (#304) / Wheeling, IL 60090
From PRISCHING to SCHUETZ o '

TO WHOMEVEK.iT MAY CONCERN:

For the purposes of the Torrens recording and the immediate convey-
ance of the abovi-described property by PRISCHING to SCHUETZ,

we provide you with the following information and representations
made by Richard A. Piisching:

1. The Property Settlement Agreement, as part of the Judgment for
Dissolution in Circuit Court of Cook County case # 83 I 14046,

provides as follows:

a. At paragraph 4, page 2:
"Husband (Richard A. Prisching) shall pay to Wife the sum of
$3,804,00 which represents thz Wife's share in the marital

property,™

That sum has been paid in full by Richard A. Prisching.

b. At paragraph 5, page 3:

vBoth Husband and Wife agree to pay Mrs. Tois Stone, a debt
{¢ic) in the sum of $2,000 each.”

The obligation of Richard A. Prisching has been-paid in full
by him. The obligation by the Wife to her mother Jizs either
been waived or paid in full. No further obligations exist
concerning that,

2. Enclosed with this letter is a true and correct copy of an

August 1, 1988 letter from Lynda Wesley, attorney for '"wife'" (Nina
Stone Prisching) confirming that all of the aforesaid obligations of
Richard A. Prisching have been paid in full.

3. The aforesaid sums were not consideration for the issuance of the
quit claim deed.

cont'd

B

RICHARD A. PRISCHING
Il ¢ 0995 /L1
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TR
KEN J. DENZEL & ASSOCIATES

Title Examiner / Torrens
George White of Land Title Insurance

November 22, 1988 / Page two /fgéfg 4%5/<3

re: 375 Plum Creek Drive (#304) :
Wheeling, IL 60090 ,
PRISCHING to SCHUETZ

4, The aforesaid Property Settlement Agreement also provides as
follows:

At parpgraph 3, page Z:
"Wife will quitclaim her entire interest in said property within
30 days-<rom the date of the Judgment ...."

This was tc ke handled by and was handled by Wife's attorney,
Lynda Wesley, vho, according to the document itself, did not
file the quit-claim deed until January 23, 1984 but ‘with the
County Recorder. 3uxid deed is dated January 6, 1984,

5. As to the filing or recording of the aforesaid quit claim deed
{"deed"), the following tonk nlace:

a, Attorney Lynda Wesley wmistakenly filed the deed with the County
Recorder .on January 23, 1984. Prisching received it a year or so later.

b. Richard A. Prisching received the original of the filed deed
and kept it with his records and for vse when he would decide to sell

this condominium.

c. In mid-1987, Richard A. Prisching contforred with Attorney
James R, Gienko, who advised him that he did-notl yet have "clear title"
on the Torrens certificate, and retained him to. obtain the Owner's
Duplicate Certificate of Title and a certified c<ouy of the divorce
judgment, which he did, and to file or record the current quit claim
deed so he could get a current Torrens Certificate of Title in just

his name.

The latter had not been done by Attorney Gienko as of March, 1988
when all of the aforesaid documents, including the quit claim deed,
were rcturned to Mr. Prisching.

d. In late March, 1988, Mr. Prisching had a friend who was going
to buy the condo so he retalned Attorney Ken J. Denzel to assist him,
This deal did not go through so Mr. Prisching decided to sell his
condo on the open market. He retained Mr, Denzel to assist him, to
review an agreement with a real estate broker, and to then obtain a
new Torrens Certificate of Title in just his name, Richard A. Prisching.

cont'd

004D

RICHARD A. PRISCHING (::
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' KEM J. DENZEL & ASSOCIATES }

Title Examiner / Torrens
George White of Land Title Insurance
November 22, 1988 / Page three

re: 375 Plum Creek Drive (#304)
Wheeling, IL 60090 /4%;7f ¢ qif/iz

PRISCHING to SCHUETZ

e. Mr. Prisching expected to be able to sell this condo within a
a few months and with a closing consistent with the closing of a new
home he was building, which would be in November, 1988 at the latest.

f. Whén-Attorney Ken Denzel informed Mr. Prisching that the Torrens
office then“stated that they were a year to 17 months behind for 'change
of ownership“ ‘new Torrens Certificate) and 6 months behind on "new
filings," Mr, Prisching concluded that there would be no advantage in
filing the quit <¢laim deed then and resubmitting for a new Torrens
certidcate. He-and his attorney concluded that instead of saving time
later and at a closing; it would cause problems and delays.

Thus, this quit claim deed was not recorded, filed or submitted
until now, the closing with Schuetz. It was thought to be a disadvantage
to do so earlier because of ' tp¢ delays being experienced in the Torrens

office.

I, RICHARD A. PRISCHING, hereby cexcify that the above statements of
fact in this three page document arec-*rue and correct, and that I will
indemnify and hold harmless the Torrens cffice and Recorder of Deeds
for any liability or claims that it might~incurr if it should be pof
conclusively determined that any of the aforesdid statements are”true
and correct and were reasonably relied on for good capsg.

HSQ
Signed November 2Z , 1988 \ el A 1o

RICHARD A. PRISCHING <:ij
675 Aspen Court

Bartlett, IL.

(312) 837-7746

I, KEN J. DENZEL, an attorney, hereby certify and state that based on
either my own personal knowledge, as to what I have been directly
involved in, or my own information and belief, the statements of fact
in this three page letter are true and correct.

Kﬁﬁ nggﬁﬁEE , At?orney At Law
(maili addlress)

P 0 Box 14
Park Ridge, IL 60068-0141
(312) 692-6400
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LINDA J. O'BRIEN
ATTORNEY AT LAW
1250 WEST NORTHWEST HIGHWAY
SUITE 104
MT. PROSPECT, ILLINGIS 60038

{312) 392.1039
August 1, 1988

Mr Richard A. Prisching

RE: In re marriage of Nina and Richard Prisching

Dear Mr. Rrisching;

Below is cthec-signed statement by Nina R. Stone, formerly
Nina R. Priscping, that pursuant to the terms of the
marital settlewent agreement in the above action for
Dissolution of-tiarriage filed in 1983 that you have
completed the follawing payments regarding the Plum Creek

condominium:

$3,854.00 interest and principal to Nima R. Stone
$2,000.00 principal to Lole 'i. Stone

VERITIED:

Nina R. Stone

Sincerely, )
tﬂaﬁuiaﬁﬂa O Buar)

Linda J. O0'Brien
Lao/
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GEOQORGE E. COLE*
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Lhr2 DEC 476, pionk # B
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LEGAL FORMS F Agft, 18D C
v !
M%F _ l Q@X’G‘?S
(individual to Individual) 3A3LUEL
CAUTION: Cortsutt a inwyer bofott using or acting under tis fomm,
AR warranbes, inching mwechantalxiity and Niness, are exciuded.

THE GRANTOR rest a o b sy p ‘ 82
NINA STONE PRISCHING divorced &nd Pt F
not since remarried I
. h,’ B et
ofthe . Village of Lincolnwood County of _Cook :.",:;.f‘; ;
Stateof __Illiviois for the consideration of 2;%"-?&‘ 4.
TEN DOLLARS, ‘%;.* 5
and No Cents in hand paid, 7 X =
CONVEYS__ and QUIT CLAIMS 10 TS
> 2
RICHARD A. PRISCHING ro- 5
375 Plum Creek DPrive #304 & ._?::
Wheeling, Illinois B6DDSD {The Abeve Space For Recorder’s Use Oaly) c:‘_“:‘.ja._;
(NAME AND ADDAESS OF GRANTEE) ———

COOK in the E.;zi‘.gl’i‘{;}\,

all interest in the fotiowing described Real Estate situated in the County of

State of Tilinois, o wit
- > o —_— TEM }l—————
s LB ,I.l'l

-UNIT 3942 ‘ silzfvey del%neaiﬂq‘p a%:;i crtla_che?cél‘ to and a pori of a Declaration of g!ondomlnium
Ownership registered on v/ o 1. dayof : il 18 as Document Number 85
. ; L N
H - Yt
wos Y —— ITEM!2 ———
An Undivided """ interest {except the Units delineated and described in said survey) in and to the tollowing
Described Premises:—————— - ( .

Part of LOT TwO (2), In Herry Crandt and Others Subdivision of that part of the South 1420.62
1eet of Section 12, West of t e Center of MUwaukee Avenue and a part of the North Half (%) of
Section 13, all in Township $<-3roih, Range Ll East of the Third Princlpal Mesidian, according
1o Plat thereaf registered In the O’fice of the Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Ilinols, on

danuacy 23, 1923 as Document Numter 172867,
PARCEL 2:
EASEMENTS APPURTENANT TO AND FOR THE BENEFI1\OF PARCEL 1 AS SET FORTH IN THE !
DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS, COVENANTS AND RLSTRICTIONS REGISTERED ON JULY 20, 1978
AS DOCUMENT NO. 3033164. ) o s

R REVENUE STAMPS HERE

3085¢e

T

03—12-360-003 - 1224

hereb’y releasing and waiving all rights under and by virtue of the Hom/sead Exemption Laws of the State of
Minols™™

e

. -

AFFIX *RIDERY

‘D‘j‘ Q-«{,‘A}‘,Cf;\\]’fl-: K\C\F\lf ]9_?_'}:

& 3216

yﬂhﬁﬂk@@xﬂig

[SEAL)
NINA STONE PRISCHING :

PLEASE
PRINTOR

DATED thi
v, Al

= (SEAL) .

Lo

. -
=t

~1

~3

State of Jllinois, County of

TYPE NAME(S)

BELOW
SIGNATURE(S)

(SEAL)

B
_Iu'iw -
Grivway

IMPRESS
SEAL
HERE

iment was prepared by ___

B [t nety

[P,

Usas g

COOK ss. 1, the undersigned, a Notary Publicina=d for
said Couaty, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that :

Nina Stone Prisching.divorced and not since remarried

s

personally known to me to be the same person .. whose name __19____ subscribed i
1o the foregoing instrument, appcared before me this day in person, and ackuowl- k
edged that _s_h e_ signed, sealed and delivered the said instrumentas .heyY |
free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes therein set forth, including the
release and waiver of the right of homestead.

LYNDA WESLEY 27 East Montoe,
{NAME AND ADDRESS)

Xvi MOIOFSNVEL JivisE. 1Vad L.

ADDRESS OF PROPERTY:

PRISCHING

‘ RICHARD A.

{Name)

375 PLUM CREEK DRIVE, APT. 304

WHEELING, IDLIYQIS-60080 7 /

{Address)

{Ciry, Slale and Zip)

b / RECORDER'S OFFICE BOX NO.
i

Ll

" RICHARD A. PRISCHING

375 PLUM CREEK DRIVE
WHEELING, ILLINOIS
THE AHBOVE ADDRESS IS FOR STATISTICAL PURPGOSES

ONLY AND IS NOT A PART OF THIS DEED.
/gﬂw’v{ﬁ/

SEND SUBSEQUENT TAX BILLS TO:
iNama)
375 PLUM CREEK DRIVE, WHEELING, ILLINOIS

{Acdrass) 6 o O 9 0

I.T.:.n

Aundy Yooy -




Quit Claim Deed

INDIVIDUIAL, TO INDIDDAL,

NINA STONE PRISCHING

VI TO

RICHARD A. PRISCHING
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